Annexure 3

AKME PROJECTS LIMITED
(Amount in X)

Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18-Apr-18
List of Creditors as on: 03-Sep-25
List of secured financial creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
- o i i Al o o Al o of a A 0 0
e % of vo g 0 ge al due a Amo o a ot ad ed a de Re

0 0 dito Date o A 0 0 A 0 o edb

o admitted e ere suarantee N are in Co

Alchemist Asset Compounding of penal

1 |Reconstruction 041052018 202,956,759 191,555,708, |Assignment of loan from 202,956,759 202,956,759 No 9.14% - 11,400961.00 . [fnterest not admitted

o Phoenix ARC under law. Same has not

Company Limited been verified by the RP.

Total 202,956,759.00 191,555,798 202,956,759 | 202,956,759 9.14% 0 - 11,400,961 0
Secured- Charge on specific 3 units in Raaga Project on the basis of side agreement




